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Wettkampf-Nr. 125

200m Rilicken Manner Finale
01:46,11 Arkady Vyatchanin SRB
01:46,11 Arkady Vyatchanin SRB

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

A-Finale

0
Ole Braunschweig
Marek Ulrich
Felix Wolf
Andreas Wiesner
Jan-Philip Glania
Mark Fischer
Carl Louis Schwarz
Konstantin Walter

ooNOTUVThWN

B-Finale

Lukas Thielicke
Max Claussen
Jan Scholtz
Josha Salchow
Jacob Heidtmann
Ramon Klenz
Leon Fischer
Poul Zellmann

vooNoOTUVThWNHO

01:49,14 Christian Diener

1997
1997
1989
1994
1988
1992
1995
1997

1996
1993
1998
1999
1994
1998
1996
1995

SG Neukdlin e.V. Berlin

SV Halle / Saale

Potsdamer SV

SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz
SG Frankfurt

SV Nikar Heidelberg
Potsdamer SV

SG Mittelfranken

SV Halle / Saale

SG HT16 Hamburg

PSV Cottbus 90

Potsdamer SV

Swim-Team Stadtwerke EImshorn
Hamburger SC

SG Neukdlin e.V. Berlin

SG Essen

15.11.2009 Berlin
15.11.2009 Berlin

Potsdamer SV im OSC Po&ti6h 2014 Dubai

01:57,63
01:56,96
01:56,33
01:54,72
01:54,87
01:56,33
01:57,02
01:58,26

02:00,38
01:59,83
01:58,75
01:58,42
01:58,42
01:58,88
02:00,18
02:00,75

Timing & Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming GbR
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HEAD

Wuppertal, Schwimmoper

¥ INTERSPORT'

erstellt 21.11.2015 13:06 Uhr

¥ TYR pa

Arways in front.



